
National Rail Timetable          12 December 2021 to 14 May 2022 TABLE 1

Portsmouth to Ryde, Sandown and Shanklin

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2D01 2D03 2D05 2D07 2D09 2D11 2D13 2D15 2D17 2D19 2D21 2D23

 Days of operation/Notes  
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry   , , , , , ,

, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  0515 0615 0715 0815 0915 1015
, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0537 0637 0737 0837 0937 1037

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0545 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0547 0617 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  0551 0621 0651 0721 0751 0821 0851 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1053
 Brading  (BDN) d  0559 0629 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0603 0633 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133
 Lake  (LKE) d  0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  0608 0638 0708 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138

 Operator  
 Train ID   2D25 2D27 2D29 2D31 2D33 2D35 2D37 2D39 2D41 2D43 2D45 2D47

 Days of operation/Notes   B B
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry   , , , , , ,

, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1153 1223 1253 1323 1453 1523 1553 1623
 Brading  (BDN) d  1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733
 Lake  (LKE) d  1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738

 Operator  
 Train ID   2D49 2D51 2D53 2D55 2D57 2D59 2D61 2D65 2D71

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry   , , , ,

, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1715 1815 1920 2020
, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1737 1837 1942 2042

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1745 1815 1845 1915 1949 2019 2049 2149 2315
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1747 1817 1847 1917 1951 2021 2051 2151 2317
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1751 1821 1851 1921 1955 2025 2055 2155 2321a
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d 
 Brading  (BDN) d  1759 1829 1859 1929 2003 2033 2103 2203
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1803 1833 1903 1933 2007 2037 2107 2207
 Lake  (LKE) d  1805 1835 1905 1935 2009 2039 2109 2209
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1808 1838 1908 1938 2012 2042 2112 2212

Fast Cat ferry services between Portsmouth Harbour and Ryde Pier Head are operated by Wightlink  Through tickets available
  www wightlink co uk or call 0   
Southern Vectis operate an extensive network of bus routes on the Isle of Wight
  www islandbuses info or call 0 0 0  1 2
Smallbrook unction station has no foot or vehicle access and is only available for connections to the Isle of Wight Steam Railway
  www iwsteamrailway co uk or call 01  2204
 
NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time

Does not run Monday  7 and Tuesday   December

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Does not run Monday  7 and Tuesday   December
B Runs Friday  4  Monday  7  Tuesday   and Friday 31 December only

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Does not run Monday  7 and Tuesday   December
B Runs Friday  4  Monday  7  Tuesday   and Friday 31 December only



National Rail Timetable          12 December 2021 to 14 May 2022 TABLE 1

Portsmouth to Ryde, Sandown and Shanklin

Saturdays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2D01 2D03 2D05 2D07 2D09 2D11 2D13 2D15 2D17 2D19 2D21 2D23 2D25

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry   , , , , ,

, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  0715 0815 0915 1015 1115
, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0737 0837 0937 1037 1137

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0545 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0547 0617 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  0551 0621 0651 0721 0751 0821 0851 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1053 1153
 Brading  (BDN) d  0559 0629 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0603 0633 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203
 Lake  (LKE) d  0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  0608 0638 0708 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208

 Operator  
 Train ID   2D27 2D29 2D31 2D33 2D35 2D37 2D39 2D41 2D43 2D45 2D47 2D49

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry   , , , , , ,

, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715
, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1223 1253 1323 1453 1523 1553 1623
 Brading  (BDN) d  1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803
 Lake  (LKE) d  1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808

 Operator  
 Train ID   2D51 2D53 2D55 2D57 2D59 2D61 2D65 2D71

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry   , , ,

, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1815 1920 2020
, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1837 1942 2042

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1815 1845 1915 1949 2019 2049 2149 2315
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1817 1847 1917 1951 2021 2051 2151 2317
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1821 1851 1921 1955 2025 2055 2155 2321a
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d 
 Brading  (BDN) d  1829 1859 1929 2003 2033 2103 2203
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1833 1903 1933 2007 2037 2107 2207
 Lake  (LKE) d  1835 1905 1935 2009 2039 2109 2209
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1838 1908 1938 2012 2042 2112 2212

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time



National Rail Timetable          12 December 2021 to 14 May 2022 TABLE 1

Portsmouth to Ryde, Sandown and Shanklin

Sundays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2D05 2D09 2D13 2D15 2D17 2D19 2D21 2D23 2D25 2D27 2D29 2D31

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry    , , , , , ,

, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215
, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0645 0745 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0647 0747 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  0651 0751 0851 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1053 1153 1223 1253 1323
 Brading  (BDN) d  0659 0759 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0703 0803 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333
 Lake  (LKE) d  0705 0805 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  0708 0808 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338

 Operator  
 Train ID   2D33 2D35 2D37 2D39 2D41 2D43 2D45 2D47 2D49 2D51 2D53 2D55

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry    , , , , , ,

, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817 1847 1917
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1851 1921
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1453 1523 1553 1623
 Brading  (BDN) d  1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1929
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933
 Lake  (LKE) d  1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 1935
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908 1938

 Operator  
 Train ID   2D57 2D59 2D61 2D65 2D71

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry    , ,

, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1920 2020
, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1942 2042

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1949 2019 2049 2149 2315
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1951 2021 2051 2151 2317
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1955 2025 2055 2155 2321a
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d 
 Brading  (BDN) d  2003 2033 2103 2203
 Sandown  (SAN) d  2007 2037 2107 2207
 Lake  (LKE) d  2009 2039 2109 2209
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  2012 2042 2112 2212

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time



National Rail Timetable          12 December 2021 to 14 May 2022 TABLE 1

Shanklin, Sandown and Ryde to Portsmouth

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 02 2 04 2 06 2 08 2 10 2 12 2 14 2 16 2 18 2 20 2 22 2 24

 Days of operation/Notes  
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry   , , , , , ,

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  0617 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047
 Lake  (LKE) d  0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0623 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053
 Brading  (BDN) d  0628 0658 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1103
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  0535 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0539 0609 0639 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0541 0611 0641 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111

, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0545 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045
, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  0607 0707 0807 0907 1007 1107

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 26 2 28 2 30 2 32 2 34 2 36 2 38 2 40 2 42 2 44 2 46 2 48

 Days of operation/Notes   B B
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry   , , , , , ,

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647
 Lake  (LKE) d  1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653
 Brading  (BDN) d  1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1203 1233 1303 1333 1503 1533 1603 1633
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711

, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645
, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 50 2 52 2 54 2 56 2 58 2 60 2 62 2 64 2 66 2 72

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry   , , , ,

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1717 1747 1817 1847 1917 1947 2017 2047 2117 2242
 Lake  (LKE) d  1720 1750 1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2245
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1723 1753 1823 1853 1923 1953 2023 2053 2123 2248
 Brading  (BDN) d  1728 1758 1828 1858 1928 2002c 2032c 2102c 2128 2252
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d 
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1735 1805 1835 1905 1935 2009 2039 2109a 2135 2259
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1739 1809 1839 1909 1939 2013 2043 2139 2303
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1741 1811 1841 1911 1941 2015 2045 2141 2305

, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1745 1845 1947 2052
, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1807 1907 2009 2114

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time
c Arrives 5 minutes earlier

a Arrival time
d Departure time
c Arrives 5 minutes earlier

a Arrival time
d Departure time
c Arrives 5 minutes earlier

Does not run Monday  7 and Tuesday   December

a Arrival time
d Departure time
c Arrives 5 minutes earlier

Does not run Monday  7 and Tuesday   December
B Runs Friday  4  Monday  7  Tuesday   and Friday 31 December only

a Arrival time
d Departure time
c Arrives 5 minutes earlier

Does not run Monday  7 and Tuesday   December
B Runs Friday  4  Monday  7  Tuesday   and Friday 31 December only



National Rail Timetable          12 December 2021 to 14 May 2022 TABLE 1

Shanklin, Sandown and Ryde to Portsmouth

Saturdays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 02 2 04 2 06 2 08 2 10 2 12 2 14 2 16 2 18 2 20 2 22 2 24 2 26

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry  , , , , ,

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  0617 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117
 Lake  (LKE) d  0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0623 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123
 Brading  (BDN) d  0628 0658 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1103
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  0535 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0539 0609 0639 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0541 0611 0641 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141

, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145
, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  0807 0907 1007 1107 1207

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 28 2 30 2 32 2 34 2 36 2 38 2 40 2 42 2 44 2 46 2 48 2 50

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry  , , , , , ,

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717
 Lake  (LKE) d  1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723
 Brading  (BDN) d  1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1203 1233 1303 1333 1503 1533 1603 1633
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741

, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 52 2 54 2 56 2 58 2 60 2 62 2 64 2 66 2 72

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry  , , ,

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1747 1817 1847 1917 1947 2017 2047 2117 2242
 Lake  (LKE) d  1750 1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2245
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1753 1823 1853 1923 1953 2023 2053 2123 2248
 Brading  (BDN) d  1758 1828 1858 1928 2002c 2032c 2102c 2128 2252
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d 
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1805 1835 1905 1935 2009 2039 2109a 2135 2259
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1809 1839 1909 1939 2013 2043 2139 2303
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1811 1841 1911 1941 2015 2045 2141 2305

, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1845 1947 2052
, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1907 2009 2114

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time
c Arrives 5 minutes earlier

a Arrival time
d Departure time
c Arrives 5 minutes earlier



National Rail Timetable          12 December 2021 to 14 May 2022 TABLE 1

Shanklin, Sandown and Ryde to Portsmouth

Sundays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 06 2 10 2 14 2 16 2 18 2 20 2 22 2 24 2 26 2 28 2 30 2 32

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry    , , , , , ,

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  0717 0817 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247
 Lake  (LKE) d  0720 0820 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0723 0823 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253
 Brading  (BDN) d  0728 0828 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1103 1203 1233 1303
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  0635 0735 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0640 0739 0839 0908 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0642 0741 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311

, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245
, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 34 2 36 2 38 2 40 2 42 2 44 2 46 2 48 2 50 2 52 2 54 2 56

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry    , , , , , ,

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817 1847
 Lake  (LKE) d  1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823 1853
 Brading  (BDN) d  1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 1828 1858
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d  1333 1503 1533 1603 1633
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839 1909
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911

, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845
, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 58 2 60 2 62 2 64 2 66 2 70

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry    , ,

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1917 1947 2017 2047 2117 2217
 Lake  (LKE) d  1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2220
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1923 1953 2023 2053 2123 2223
 Brading  (BDN) d  1928 2002c 2032c 2102c 2128 2228
 Smallbrook  unction  (SAB) d 
 Ryde St  ohns Road  (RYR) d  1935 2009 2039 2108a 2135 2235
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1939 2013 2043 2139 2239
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1941 2015 2045 2141 2241

, Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1947 2052
, Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  2009 2114

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time
c Arrives 5 minutes earlier

a Arrival time
d Departure time
c Arrives 5 minutes earlier


